
Luleå Pistolklubb Mörkerfält 28/10 2018

Placering Namn Klubb Klass Station 1 Station 2 Station 3 Station 4 Station 5 Station 6 Totalt

1 Kalix PS D2 8 6 7 6 11 9 47
2 Carina Wiklund LPK D2 8 7 3 6 7 7 38

1 David Blom SJPK C1 8 7 8 10 11 9 53 Silver

1 SJPK C1 8 7 8 10 11 9 53 Silver

2 Mikael Lidström Grovskyttarna C1 8 7 7 7 9 9 47
3 Jens Nilsson SJPK C1 8 6 7 7 9 9 46
4 Marcus Blombäck C1 7 6 7 9 9 8 46
5 Daniel Lundmark Kalix PS C1 6 7 5 10 8 8 44
6 C1 8 7 5 10 9 4 43
7 LPK C1 7 3 6 9 10 7 42
8 Grovskyttarna C1 8 5 3 9 6 9 40
9 Roger Blombäck C1 7 6 6 2 4 9 34
10 Håkan Nilsson Grovskyttarna C1 8 4 2 8 4 8 34
11 Martin Blombäck C1 6 6 4 9 7 2 34

1 Thomas Lindgren LPK C2 8 6 8 10 11 9 52 Brons

2 Johan Hedlund SJPK C2 8 7 7 10 11 9 52 Brons

3 Andreas Nilsson LPK C2 8 7 8 9 11 9 52 Brons

4 Kalix PS C2 8 7 6 10 11 9 51 Brons

5 SJPK C2 8 7 7 8 11 9 50 Brons

6 C2 6 7 7 10 9 9 48
7 Grovskyttarna C2 7 6 6 8 7 9 43
8 Lars Burman SJPK C2 8 4 5 6 11 9 43
9 SJPK C2 7 5 0 9 10 9 40
10 Mikael Henriksson SJPK C2 6 7 2 8 6 8 37

1 Sven Edlund C3 8 7 8 10 11 9 53 Silver

2 Rolf Strömberg Kalix PS C3 8 7 7 10 11 9 52 Brons

3 Anders Nilsson SJPK C3 8 6 5 8 7 9 43
4 Kalix PS C3 6 7 6 2 11 9 41

1 Bo Engström LPK Vet Y 6 6 8 10 11 9 50 Brons

2 Vet Y 8 7 3 10 11 9 48
3 Rune Berglund Vet Y 6 5 3 10 9 8 41

1 Luleå Polisen Vet Ä 8 6 5 10 11 9 49

1 SJPK R1 8 7 6 10 11 8 50 Brons

2 Erik Jonsson Grovskyttarna R1 6 6 7 10 11 9 49 Brons

3 David Blom SJPK R1 8 7 5 8 11 9 48
4 Mikael Lidström Grovskyttarna R1 0 7 5 9 6 9 36
5 Jim Fredriksson Grovskyttarna R1 7 6 2 5 2 9 31

1 R2 8 7 7 10 9 9 50 Brons

2 Johan Hedlund SJPK R2 8 7 4 10 11 9 49 Brons

3 LPK R2 8 5 6 7 11 8 45
4 SJPK R2 8 5 5 9 8 9 44
5 Niklas Jönsson R2 8 7 3 9 8 9 44
6 SJPK R2 7 4 5 5 11 7 39

1 R3 8 7 8 10 11 9 53 Silver

2 Anders Nilsson SJPK R3 8 7 6 10 11 9 51 Brons

3 Nils Nilsson Luleå Polisen R3 8 5 5 10 11 9 48
4 Kalix PS R3 8 7 4 8 11 9 47
5 Rolf Strömberg Kalix PS R3 8 5 6 10 7 9 45
6 Jan Bäckström R3 7 7 2 8 9 9 42

1 SJPK A1 8 7 6 10 10 9 50 Brons

2 Jens Nilsson SJPK A1 8 6 6 9 9 9 47
3 A1 6 6 3 8 10 8 41
4 David Blom SJPK A1 5 7 5 8 6 7 38
5 Roger Blombäck A1 8 7 3 8 3 8 37
6 Marcus Blombäck A1 7 3 4 6 7 7 34
7 Martin Blombäck A1 4 4 6 4 6 8 32
8 Håkan Nilsson Grovskyttarna A1 7 0 5 6 8 6 32
9 Simon Zackrisson Grovskyttarna A1 5 5 3 8 4 5 30

1 A2 8 7 7 10 11 9 52 Silver

2 Andreas Sandberg Grovskyttarna A2 8 6 7 9 9 9 48 Brons

3 Lars Burman SJPK A2 8 7 4 10 9 8 46
4 Grovskyttarna A2 8 6 7 9 10 6 46
5 Grovskyttarna A2 7 6 6 7 8 9 43
6 A2 8 7 4 10 5 9 43
7 Rune Berglund A2 8 7 6 8 6 8 43
8 Niklas Jönsson A2 7 7 7 10 9 0 40
9 Mikael Henriksson SJPK A2 7 5 5 7 5 8 37
10 Tryggve Alström SJPK A2 7 4 4 5 4 7 31

1 Ulf Lindeberg A3 8 7 8 10 11 9 53 Silver

1 A3 8 7 8 10 11 9 53 Silver

2 Kent Rehn Grovskyttarna A3 8 6 8 10 11 9 52 Silver

3 Andreas Nilsson LPK A3 8 7 8 8 11 9 51 Brons

4 Kalix PS A3 8 7 5 10 11 9 50 Brons

5 Anders Nilsson SJPK A3 8 7 7 10 9 9 50 Brons

6 Jan Bäckström A3 7 7 6 8 11 9 48 Brons

7 Nils Nilsson Luleå Polisen A3 8 6 2 10 11 9 46
8 Henrik Henriksson LPK A3 7 6 7 10 7 8 45
9 Sven Edlund A3 8 0 5 10 11 9 43

Std medalj

Leena Parkkila 

Henric Livbom

Pite PK

Dan Evander Pite PK
Robert Postila
Guntter Lindmark

Pite PK

Pite PK

Marko Parkkila
Raimo Vuorijärvi
Petter Nergård Pite PK
Pasi Pirttikoski

Kristian Lehtonen

Pite PK

Mats Jönslars 

Kjell Holmbom Pite PK
Pite PK

Eilert Lantto

Henric Livbom

Petter Nergård Pite PK

Bo Löfroth
Raimo Vuorijärvi

Pite PK
Kristian Lehtonen

Markus Dannberg Pite PK

Mats Jönslars 

Pite PK

Henric Livbom

Dan Evander Pite PK

Pite PK
Pite PK
Pite PK

Petter Nergård Pite PK

Pasi Pirttikoski
Mikael Niva
Kjell Holmbom Pite PK

Pite PK
Pite PK

Pite PK
Markus Dannberg Pite PK

Mats Jönslars 

Pite PK

Pite PK


